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Rapportering av anställningar  

- Delegationsordningen, avdelning 2 rad 1 
 
 
Namn Tjänstestä

lle 
Befattning Anst. 

form 
Rekrytering
sväg 

Fr o m T o m 

       

Dang Thuy AME Extratjänst Viss tid 
tryggh 

 201607
01 

201706
30 

Eriksson Margareta AME Extratjänst Viss tid 
tryggh 

 201607
11 

201707
10 

Ismail Ayan AME Extratjänst Viss tid 
tryggh 

 201606
01 

201705
31 

Keleta Weini AME Extratjänst Viss tid 
tryggh 

 201607
11 

201707
10 

Maaruf Amiera AME Extratjänst Viss tid 
tryggh 

 201605
02 

201705
01 

Razzaz Shirazi 
Maryam 

AME Extratjänst Viss tid 
tryggh 

 201607
01 

207106
30 

Sabaane Khaled AME Extratjänst Viss tid 
tryggh 

 201607
01 

201706
30 

Aasheim Sten AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201606
01 

201705
31 

Abdirahman Luul AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201607
01 

201706
30 

Abdulahi Farhiyo AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201606
13 

201706
12 

Ahmad Dehly Hasan 
Hasan 

AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201607
01 

201706
30 

Al Hailali Alaa AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201606
15 

201706
14 

Ali Mohamed AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201605
01 

201704
30 

Al-Jenaby Sabah AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201607
01 

201706
30 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Verksamhet Anmälare Inkommen 
anmälan 

Utredning 
inledd 

Utredning 
avslutad 

Beslutsfattare 

Gymnasial Elev 2016-08-12 2016-08-29 2016-08-29 Monica Sandin-Algotsson 



Amono Alganesh AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201607
01 

201706
30 

Awadallah Sumaya AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201605
01 

201704
30 

Barutwanayo 
Annociate 

AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201605
01 

201704
30 

Berntson Martin AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201605
01 

201704
30 

Guled Faduma AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201607
01 

201706
30 

Hawa Hassan Ismail AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201607
01 

201706
30 

Ibrahim Meriam 
Omer 

AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201605
30 

201705
29 

Löv Peter AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201605
01 

201704
30 

Mohamed Ibrahim AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201606
01 

201705
31 

Mohammed Jamila AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201605
01 

201704
30 

Nuur Hibaq AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201607
01 

201706
30 

Sulaiman Huda AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201606
01 

201705
31 

Tajik Mohammad AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201607
01 

201706
30 

Åberg Johan AME Nystartsjobbare Viss tid 
nyst j 

 201606
01 

201705
31 

Larsson Berit AME Rehabiliteringshan
dledar 

Allmän 
visstid 

Externt 201605
23 

201701
31 

Weinborn Charlotte AME Arbetsterapeut Besttid eg 
vik 

Externt 201606
01 

 

Mattsson Arvid AME Konsulent Besttid eg 
vik 

Externt 201605
23 

201609
30 

Hibbert Karin AME Trygghetsanställni
ng 

Viss tid 
tryggh 

 201605
01 

201703
31 

Andersson Emil AME Beredskapsarb Viss tid 
utbv 

 201606
07 

201608
03 

Lindblom Joakim AME Beredskapsarb  Viss tid 
utbv 

 201606
08 

201608
03 

Mattsson Frida AME Beredskapsarb  Viss tid 
tryggh 

 201605
03 

201612
01 

Omar Mohamed 
Ahmed 

AME Beredskapsarb b Viss tid 
tryggh 

 201607
11 

201612
31 

Dilén Camilla AME Utvecklingsanställ
ning 

Viss tid 
utveck 

 201605
18 

201705
17 

Hällström Kersin AME Utvecklingsanställ
ning 

Viss tid 
utveck 

 201605
02 

201705
01 

Forsberg Helena EDV Handledare dagl 
verk 

Besttid eg 
vik 

Internt egen 
fv 

201605
02 

 

Sandberg Fredrik EDV Handledare dagl 
verk 

Viss tid 
prov 

Externt 201605
30 

201611
30 

Fransson Amande Vuxenutb 
Adm 

Studie o 
yrkesvägledare 

Tills vidare Externt 201606
27 

 

Hermansson Erika Komvux Samordnare Tills vidare Externt 201605
16 

 

Selinder Kristina Komvux  Gymnasielärare Allmän 
visstid 

Externt 201607
01 

201708
01 

 


